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-
1 1 DISCLAIMER Drawings and specifications not for order entry. Idea Starters to be used for budgetary and

planning purposes only. Typicals are priced with base level finishes. Final selections will
affect total list price. Please review current price and specification guides for product
options and installation details.

Please contact an authorized dealer or sales representative for final pricing.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Layout A: Lecture Learning
2 Allsteel AGR 1 NAEESL Easel Electric Module 2021-08-01 (USD) $347.00 $347.00
3 Allsteel AGR 1 NAESL Park Easel 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,739.00 $1,739.00
4 Allsteel AGR 4 S922S2 Rise - 2 Tier 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,560.00 $10,240.00
5 Allsteel AGR 1 S922S2OC 2-Tier Outside Corner Rise 2021-08-01 (USD) $3,495.00 $3,495.00
6 Allsteel AGR 2 S911RLTB Rise Laptop Table 2021-08-01 (USD) $787.00 $1,574.00
7 Allsteel AGR 1 S911NL Rise Low Work Table 2021-08-01 (USD) $765.00 $765.00
8 Allsteel AGR 3 S922T Rise Tray 10"D x 15 3/4"W 2021-08-01 (USD) $104.00 $312.00
9 Allsteel ALC 22 INTK-SONO Inspire Work Chair-Fixed Arm-Uph Seat 2021-08-01 (USD) $998.00 $21,956.00
10 Allsteel ALC 1 INWS-SANO Inspire Work Stool-Armless-Uph Seat 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,077.00 $1,077.00
11 Allsteel ALF 2 ISLAUTNPNB3618S1 Stor Isla Top 36Wx18D S1 2021-08-01 (USD) $265.00 $530.00
12 Allsteel ALF 2 ESC236S Essentials 28Hx36W Storage Cabinet Square Pull 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,143.00 $2,286.00
13 Allsteel AOR 3 U6HB3 Further Hub Base 3 Feet-for Collaborative Hub 2021-08-01 (USD) $218.00 $654.00
14 Allsteel AOR 3 U6H2SCU1P4C Further Single Side Collob Hub Corded (1USB 4Simplex) 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,161.00 $6,483.00
15 Allsteel ATA 6 AW2TL30N42CB Aware 30D x 42W NestingT-Leg CSTR Pnt(Kit) 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,127.00 $6,762.00
16 Allsteel ATA 8 AW2TL30N72CB Aware 30D x 72W NestingT-Leg CSTR Pnt(Kit) 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,301.00 $10,408.00
17 Allsteel ATA 6 AW3LF3042T 30Dx42W Aware Top Lam FlatEdg for T-Fixed or Nest 2021-08-01 (USD) $448.00 $2,688.00
18 Allsteel ATA 8 AW3LF3072T 30Dx72W Aware Top Lam FlatEdg for T-Fixed or Nest 2021-08-01 (USD) $690.00 $5,520.00
19 Allsteel ATA 1 AW4LECT 43.8 X 19.7 X2 6 Technology Ready Lectern 2021-08-01 (USD) $4,003.00 $4,003.00
20 Allsteel ATA 3 AW4WB4896P 48H X 96W Wall Hung Marker Board - Porcelain 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,670.00 $5,010.00

Total Layout A: Lecture Learning $85,849.00
Layout B: HyFlex Learning
21 Allsteel AGR 3 NAEESL Easel Electric Module 2021-08-01 (USD) $347.00 $1,041.00
22 Allsteel AGR 3 NAESL Park Easel 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,739.00 $5,217.00
23 Allsteel AGR 2 NALP Park Lo Plant/Storage Pedestal 2021-08-01 (USD) $876.00 $1,752.00
24 Allsteel AGR 3 S922S2 Rise - 2 Tier 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,560.00 $7,680.00
25 Allsteel AGR 1 S922S2OC 2-Tier Outside Corner Rise 2021-08-01 (USD) $3,495.00 $3,495.00
26 Allsteel AGR 2 S911RLTB Rise Laptop Table 2021-08-01 (USD) $787.00 $1,574.00
27 Allsteel AGR 1 S911NL Rise Low Work Table 2021-08-01 (USD) $765.00 $765.00
28 Allsteel AGR 2 S922T Rise Tray 10"D x 15 3/4"W 2021-08-01 (USD) $104.00 $208.00
29 Allsteel ALC 4 INSTT-UCAFRSNO Inspire 4-Leg-Armlss-RH FlipFoldTblt-UphSt/Bck-Cst 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,192.00 $4,768.00
30 Allsteel ALC 9 INTK-SONO Inspire Work Chair-Fixed Arm-Uph Seat 2021-08-01 (USD) $998.00 $8,982.00
31 Allsteel ALC 1 INWS-SANO Inspire Work Stool-Armless-Uph Seat 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,077.00 $1,077.00
32 Allsteel ALF 2 ISLAUTNPNB3618S1 Stor Isla Top 36Wx18D S1 2021-08-01 (USD) $265.00 $530.00
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33 Allsteel ALF 2 ESC236S Essentials 28Hx36W Storage Cabinet Square Pull 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,143.00 $2,286.00
34 Allsteel AOR 3 U6HB3 Further Hub Base 3 Feet-for Collaborative Hub 2021-08-01 (USD) $218.00 $654.00
35 Allsteel AOR 3 U6H2SCU1P4C Further Single Side Collob Hub Corded (1USB 4Simplex) 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,161.00 $6,483.00
36 Allsteel ATA 9 AW2TL30N72CB Aware 30D x 72W NestingT-Leg CSTR Pnt(Kit) 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,301.00 $11,709.00
37 Allsteel ATA 9 AW3LF3072T 30Dx72W Aware Top Lam FlatEdg for T-Fixed or Nest 2021-08-01 (USD) $690.00 $6,210.00
38 Allsteel ATA 1 AW4LECT 43.8 X 19.7 X2 6 Technology Ready Lectern 2021-08-01 (USD) $4,003.00 $4,003.00
39 Allsteel ATA 3 AW4WB4896P 48H X 96W Wall Hung Marker Board - Porcelain 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,670.00 $5,010.00

Total Layout B: HyFlex Learning $73,444.00
Lecture C: Hyflex Group Learning
40 Allsteel AGR 3 NAEESL Easel Electric Module 2021-08-01 (USD) $347.00 $1,041.00
41 Allsteel AGR 3 NAESL Park Easel 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,739.00 $5,217.00
42 Allsteel AGR 2 NALP Park Lo Plant/Storage Pedestal 2021-08-01 (USD) $876.00 $1,752.00
43 Allsteel AGR 3 S922S2 Rise - 2 Tier 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,560.00 $7,680.00
44 Allsteel AGR 1 S922S2OC 2-Tier Outside Corner Rise 2021-08-01 (USD) $3,495.00 $3,495.00
45 Allsteel AGR 2 S911RLTB Rise Laptop Table 2021-08-01 (USD) $787.00 $1,574.00
46 Allsteel AGR 1 S911NL Rise Low Work Table 2021-08-01 (USD) $765.00 $765.00
47 Allsteel AGR 2 S922T Rise Tray 10"D x 15 3/4"W 2021-08-01 (USD) $104.00 $208.00
48 Allsteel ALC 4 INSTT-UCAFRSNO Inspire 4-Leg-Armlss-RH FlipFoldTblt-UphSt/Bck-Cst 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,192.00 $4,768.00
49 Allsteel ALC 9 INTK-SONO Inspire Work Chair-Fixed Arm-Uph Seat 2021-08-01 (USD) $998.00 $8,982.00
50 Allsteel ALC 1 INWS-SANO Inspire Work Stool-Armless-Uph Seat 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,077.00 $1,077.00
51 Allsteel ALF 2 ISLAUTNPNB3618S1 Stor Isla Top 36Wx18D S1 2021-08-01 (USD) $265.00 $530.00
52 Allsteel ALF 2 ESC236S Essentials 28Hx36W Storage Cabinet Square Pull 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,143.00 $2,286.00
53 Allsteel AOR 3 U6HB3 Further Hub Base 3 Feet-for Collaborative Hub 2021-08-01 (USD) $218.00 $654.00
54 Allsteel AOR 3 U6H2SCU1P4C Further Single Side Collob Hub Corded (1USB 4Simplex) 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,161.00 $6,483.00
55 Allsteel ATA 9 AW2TL30N72CB Aware 30D x 72W NestingT-Leg CSTR Pnt(Kit) 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,301.00 $11,709.00
56 Allsteel ATA 9 AW3LF3072T 30Dx72W Aware Top Lam FlatEdg for T-Fixed or Nest 2021-08-01 (USD) $690.00 $6,210.00
57 Allsteel ATA 1 AW4LECT 43.8 X 19.7 X2 6 Technology Ready Lectern 2021-08-01 (USD) $4,003.00 $4,003.00
58 Allsteel ATA 3 AW4WB4896P 48H X 96W Wall Hung Marker Board - Porcelain 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,670.00 $5,010.00

Total Lecture C: Hyflex Group Learning $73,444.00
 
 


